THURSDAY, 26.01.2023.

Printing time:11:22

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld 0 Géaﬁi}révﬁ::f Géﬁi}rﬁ}f Boilear s é:%%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over15 | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov25 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00/ 4793 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN AREMA 3.00|3.10|2.35|5.00 | 3.80]9.00 | 7.50 | 1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00|2.05 |6.75|1.85|2.45]2.95 | 2.40
13:00|5924 |AZE 1 |SHAMAKHI SEBAIL 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.60 | 4.20 | 8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00]4.90 | 3.60|2.15|7.50|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.70 | 2.55
14:00111814SYR  |WAHDA SY. HUTTEEN 2.10|3.00|3.70|3.45|6.00(6.75|11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40[4.00 | 2.85]2.05 | 6.50 | 2.55 | 10.5 | 2.05 | 2.85|2.40 | 3.90
14:00| 3670 |IND 1 |AIZAWL MOHAMMED. |2.85|3.10|2.45[4.80/4.009.00|8.00)1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|4.90|3.80]|2.15|7.50[2.05|6.75[1.78|2.35|2.75| 2.40
14:30/3702 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.T. MALAVAN 1.95|2.70 | 4.70|3.20|7.00|6.25 | 13.0| 1.412.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70) 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
14:30/ 4794 |IDN 1 |PERSIB PUSAMAN. 1.68 |3.45|5.10[2.60 | 8.00)4.80 | 15.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.85|2.05|1.77 | 5.10 | 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
15:00111716 CFR | YOUNG B. FLORA 1.17|7.25|10.5[1.40|14.0)1.90 |65.0|3.20 | 1.251.65|1.75|1.30 | 1.20|1.22 | 2.10| 2.75 | 14.0 | 1.77 | 1.85[1.13 | 3.70
15:00111813 CFR  |ARS.TIVAT BUDUCNOST | 6.25 |4.50 | 1.40]9.00|1.9022.0 |2.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|7.25 |7.00|2.55|13.0|1.45|3.20 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 3.40 | 1.32
15:00| 3739 |KEN 1 |GOR MAHIA TALANTA 1.50|3.80|6.50|2.30|11.0]3.50 | 23.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.45|1.80| 1.62 | 3.99| 3.00 | 18.0 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 1.65 | 5.30
15:00| 8977 |ALB  |[EGNATIA KUKESI 1.90|3.15]4.20|3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.90
16:10/ 8991 |UAE 2 |[EMIRATES AL UROOBA 1.48 14.10|6.25]12.10|10.013.15|22.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.00 | 1.65] 1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 1.47 | 3.99
16:15| 8967 |UAE 2 |AL HAMR. MASAFI 1.58 |3.70|5.60[2.35|8.50)3.60 | 17.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25 | 1.77 | 1.60 | 3.90 [ 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.55 | 3.80
16:30[11288 OMA 1 |NASR S. SOHAR 2.75]2.65|2.95|4.70 | 5.00|9.00 |9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10[2.35|8.00| 2.35|9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 ] 3.35 | 3.50
16:30111717|CFR  |COPENHAG. HVIDOVRE 1.30|5.30|7.25[1.65|9.502.30 | 32.0|3.60 | 1.20 | 1.50 | 1.67 | 1.37 | 1.32] 1.30 | 2.05[ 2.05 | 12.0|1.50 | 1.57 | 1.15| 2.70
16:30| 3701 |IRN 1 |NASSAJI SEPAHAN 4.75|2.60|2.00|6.75|3.35|12.0 | 6.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|7.75|6.25]|2.80 | 10.5| 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 4.70 | 2.60
17:00| 8731 |INDS1 |GOA E.BENGAL 1.30|5.30|8.00[1.75|14.0)2.35|38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 1.37 | 1.37 | 2.70 | 2.75 | 16.0 | 1.68 | 1.92 | 1.25 | 3.90
18:00[11513 ALB  |PARTIZANI TEUTA 1.75|3.30 4.80|2.80 | 8.50)5.40 | 17.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90|2.85|12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 [ 2.05 | 4.90
18:00/11810[ISR 3 |HAP.K.S. MAC.HERZ. 1.95|3.35/3.70(3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.803.20 | 2.40) 1.85 | 5.70 [ 2.40 | 9.50 [ 1.82 | 2.35|2.00 | 3.20
18:00| 2983 |SARS |AL FAIHA HILAL 7.7515.40|1.2812.0|1.70|37.0 | 2.30|2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]9.50 | 9.50 | 2.75 | 16.0| 1.35 | 2.90 | 1.82 | 2.05 | 4.30 | 1.30
18:00| 3906 |MAR 1 |HASSAN.A. FUS RABAT 3.30|2.85|2.35|5.80|3.90(10.0 | 7.75|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25 | 2.15 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
18:00| 5925 |AZE 1 |SABAH NEFTCHI 2.25]3.05/3.25|3.70 | 5.50|7.259.50[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15] 4.00 | 3.05[2.00 | 6.75|2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.40 | 3.20
18:30| 5241 |GRC C|LAMIA APOLL.P. (2:1) 1.285.00|10.0[1.77 | 18.0|2.40 | 50.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45] 1.40 | 3.15| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.05 | 2.40 | 1.35 | 6.00
18:30/ 8969 |OMA 1 |AL MUSAN. SUR 2.4012.80|3.25|4.00 | 5.60]8.00|10.01.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]4.90 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.50|2.45 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.90
19:00{11801GAM 1 |MARIMOO BRIKAMA 2.65|2.70|2.95|4.50 | 5.30[9.00 | 9.50|1.30|3.20 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 3.70) 2.35 | 8.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.70
19:00[11808 GAM 1 |FALCONS STEV.BIKO 3.30|2.85|2.35|5.80|3.90(10.0 | 7.75]1.34 | 3.00 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.50 | 5.30 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 7.25 ] 2.15 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 2.90
19:00[11811|ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. BEIT.T.A. 2.25]3.15/3.15|3.60|5.20|7.00 |9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95[1.95|6.50|2.15/9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.85
20:15/3907 |MAR 1 |CHABAB M. BERKANE 3.20]2.70|2.505.60 | 4.30|10.0 | 8.50 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.25 | 5.30| 2.45 | 9.50| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.10 | 3.00 | 3.80 | 3.05
20:30111718CFR  |PACHERN HEILIGEN. 7.75|6.00|1.25[10.5 | 1.50 4.9011.10]1.27 | 1.42 1.40/1.50(2.30|1.08
20:30| 5243 |GRC C|PANATHIN. PAOK (0:2) 2.40|3.10|2.95|3.904.90|7.75|9.00| 1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00[4.00 | 3.25]2.05 |6.75|2.15|8.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.85
20:45/1616 |[NLD 1 |GRONINGEN  |CAMBUUR 2.35|3.25|3.103.80|5.20|7.75|9.50 | 1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[4.00 | 3.10] 2.05 | 6.75|2.10 | 9.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.85
21:0011512ALB  |[ERZENI TIRANA 4.00|3.20|1.92|6.75|3.15|12.0 | 6.00) 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25]2.80 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25[2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.30
21:00|2981 |SARS |ITIHAD J. NASSRR. 3.45|3.70|1.85|5.40|2.85[10.0 | 5.60 | 1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00 [ 5.90 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 9.00| 1.85 | 5.90 | 1.92 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 1.97
21:00| 3236 |D 4NE |T.BORUSS. CHEMNITZ 7.50|4.50|1.38/13.0/1.92(33.0|2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10[9.50 | 9.50)2.75|16.0| 1.42|3.10|1.67 | 2.00 |4.20 | 1.35
21:00|8994 ESP1 |SEVILLAW S.HUELV.W 1.703.60 | 4.70|2.55|7.00|4.00 | 13.0)2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.25|1.92]1.60 | 3.99[2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.97 | 1.57 | 3.05
21:3011719CFR  |SCHONNEB.  |ARMIN.K. 1.25|5.80|8.00[1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50| 1.67 1.5211.62[1.13|3.05
21:30| 1527 |BRPA |SAO BENTO INTERN.L. 2.55|2.85|2.95|4.30|5.00]9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10|3.70|2.25 | 7.502.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.35
22:00/11809 ISLRK |LEIKNIR FJOLNIR 2.80|3.90|2.10]4.30 | 3.10 3.201.25|1.70 | 1.80 1.30|1.37|1.72]1.50
22:0011812/ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. HAPOEL M. 2.80|3.10|2.50|4.70|4.208.50 | 8.00 | 1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [4.80 | 3.70] 2.15|7.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.70 | 2.45
22:00| 4063 [ESP C |VALENCIA ATH.BILB. 2.80/3.05/2.70|4.80 | 4.60]9.50 |9.50[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]5.30 | 4.00[2.25 8.50|2.25|7.75|1.92|2.65]2.90 | 2.85
22:30[11667|BRAC |BARRA ATL.CAT. 2.00|3.05/4.00]3.30|6.75|6.25|12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.70| 2.00 | 6.50|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.40
22:30111720/CFR  |ALW.READY  |VACA DIEZ 1.35|4.70|7.00[1.82|10.5|2.55|32.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|1.65|1.45]| 1.40 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.67 | 1.95| 1.30 | 3.70
22:30/3908 MAR 1 |UNION T. OLYMP.H. 2.20|2.95|3.503.60|5.90|7.25|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80[4.30 | 3.20) 2.15|7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.20
22:4511711ENLC |ARSENALW  |AVILLAW 1.15|7.50|11.01.40|16.0)1.90 |65.0|2.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.20| 1.25 | 2.20 [ 3.05 | 19.0 | 1.85 | 2.00 [ 1.15 | 4.70
23:00/1617 |NLD 1 |AJAX VOLENDAM 1.13]9.5016.0[1.33|25.0/1.80|70.0)4.00|1.201.53/1.70|1.28 | 1.17]1.20 | 1.90[3.15|16.0[1.82 | 1.93|1.10 | 4.50
23:00|4064 [ESP C |REAL MAD. ATL.MADR. 1.95|3.45|4.00(3.10|6.00|5.90 | 13.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|3.25|2.45]1.88 | 5.80[2.55 | 11.0[1.82 | 2.35|2.05 | 3.40
23:00/8719 |[ESP1 |TENERLW SOCIEDA.W 3.70|3.35|1.95|5.50 | 3.05[10.5|5.60|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 [ 5.20 | 4.50 ] 2.25 | 9.00| 1.75 | 5.10 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.85
23:15/4114 |PRT 1 |FERREIRA BENFICA 14.06.75]1.20[25.0|1.55]70.0 | 2.10]|2.411.50 | 2.20|2.10|19.0 | 18.0]3.60 | 20.01.35|2.70|2.20 | 2.40|6.50 | 1.27
00:00|1274 |COL A |CHICO PETROLERA 1.90|3.15|4.20|3.15|7.00|5.90 | 13.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.804.00 | 2.60 ] 2.00 | 6.25[2.85 | 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.90
00:30| 1554 | BRAPE/MAGUARY PETROL.PE 1.63|3.50|5.40|2.55|8.50[4.50 | 17.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80|3.00|2.80 | 2.05] 1.72|5.10| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.55 | 1.80 | 4.90
01:00| 1549 |BRAG |YPIRANGA HAMBURGO 1.82|3.30|4.40[2.95|7.25)5.60 | 15.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.40|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85| 11.0|2.20 | 2.85[2.15 | 4.50
01:00| 1550 |BRAG |SAO JOSE CAXIAS RS 2.30|3.00|3.20/3.80|5.50|7.25|9.50|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35[4.30 | 3.15] 2.05|7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.35
01:00| 6211 |SAM20|URUG.M20 BOLIV.M20 1.334.708.50[1.87 | 16.0|2.70 | 35.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|1.90 | 1.52] 1.50 | 3.25[3.20 | 19.02.00 | 2.35|1.42| 5.70
01:15| 1548 | BRABAVITORIA DOCE MEL 1.25|5.2011.0|1.72|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|2.11 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.40| 1.40 | 3.10| 3.50 | 22.0 | 2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 6.50
01:30| 1511 |BRAC |BOTAFOGO MADUREIRA 1.55|3.70|6.00|2.40|10.0|3.90 | 20.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.92] 1.67 | 4.20| 3.00 | 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 5.20
01:30| 1528 |BRPA |MIRASSOL SAO BERN. 1.95|3.20|3.90[3.20 | 6.506.00 | 12.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.80 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25[2.75|10.5|2.15 | 2.85[2.25 | 4.10
01:5511710 BRAPA/LONDRINA OPERAR.PR 2.503.00|2.904.20|5.00|8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.50 | 3.40] 2.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.70 | 3.00
01:55| 1555 | BRAPE|SANTA C. CARUARU 1.40|4.20|7.75[2.05/14.0|3.00 | 35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.30 | 1.67 | 1.62 | 3.90[3.30 | 22.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.55 | 6.25
01:55|1556 |BRAP |ABC RN POTIG.RN 1.37|4.507.75[1.92|14.0|2.65|33.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|1.80 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20|2.75 | 16.0 [ 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.37 | 4.50
02:10]1275 |COL A |DEP.TOL. AM.CALI 2.05|3.00|3.80/3.40|6.25[6.50 | 11.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 4.00 | 2.80) 2.00 | 6.50|2.70 | 10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
02:30| 1551 | BRAG |AIMORE BENTO G. 2.20/3.00/3.45|3.60|5.80]7.00|10.5[1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.10|3.05[2.05|7.00|2.45|9.50|2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.60
02:30| 1553 |BRAPB|BOTAF.PB QUEIMAD. 1.384.30/8.00|2.00|15.0|2.85|33.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.15|1.62| 1.57 | 3.60| 3.35 | 22.0 | 2.15 | 2.45| 1.52 | 6.00
03:00[11700BRAC |CRICIUMA MARC.DIAS 1.783.30 | 4.60|2.85|8.00|5.60 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.35] 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.70
03:00111705BRAC |JOINVILLE BRUSQUE 3.50|2.95|2.20|5.90|3.60[10.5|7.25|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80|6.75|5.70 | 2.55 |9.50 | 2.15 | 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.20 | 2.70
03:10/1512 |BRAC |FLUMINEN. BOAVIS.RJ 1.30/4.80|9.50[1.83|17.0)2.55|38.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50| 1.92 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.60 | 1.42 | 6.50
03:30| 1557 | BRABABAJAF. BARCEL.BA 1.85|3.25|4.30[3.00|7.25|5.70 | 15.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.25[2.85 | 11.0[2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.70
03:30| 1570 |BRPA |SAO PAULO PORTUGU. 1.3714.209.00|2.00|17.0|3.00 | 37.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|2.40 | 1.70 | 1.62 | 4.10| 3.50 | 23.0|2.50 | 2.95| 1.62 | 7.75
03:30| 6212 |SAM20|VENEZ.M20 ECUAD.M20 3.40/3.10|2.15]5.70|3.50|10.0 | 6.75[1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 |6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.35
04:00|1726 |MEX 2 |MORELIA VENADOS 1.80|3.40|4.30[2.80 | 6.75]5.30 | 13.0| 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]2.90 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.90 | 2.45|1.85 | 3.70
04:00| 1782 |CRI 1 |SAN CARL. HEREDIANO 3.20|3.20|2.20|5.20|3.50[9.50 | 6.75]1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 5.10 | 4.40]2.20 | 9.00| 1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.85|2.10
04:20]1276 |COL A |ATL.NAC. ONCE CAL. 1.703.40|5.00(2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.10 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.70[ 2.85 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 1.97 | 4.90
06:05/1710 |[MEX 1 |ATLAS SANTOS L. 2.45/3.30|2.95|3.90|4.90|7.75|9.50|1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.60 | 3.80 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50| 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.15 | 2.50
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Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over15 gy |ggkov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:00(11721|CFR  |SPART.M. BOTEV P, 1.65/3.90|4.30]2.45|6.00]4.00|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.85|1.60|3.90|2.20|9.50 | 1.60 | 1.95]1.55 | 2.85
11:45/4678 |AUS 1 |JETS BRISBANE 2.703.05|2.60|4.404.30]8.50 |8.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.40 | 3.45|2.05|7.00]|2.00|7.00]1.70|2.20 | 2.55 | 2.45




